
Gara USSA Bolzano 09/02/2014 

25 metri delfino femmine 
Ferri Selina Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 19,5

Hofer Elyssa Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 20,9

25 metri delfino maschi 
Sacco Davide A.S.Merano 2003 18,5

Virgilio Sirio Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2003 21,8

Fusco Paolo A.S.Merano 2003 22,6

Iapichino Matteo A.S.Merano 2003 23,1

Gasser Thomas Schwimmclub Brixen 2003 25,4

25 metri dorso femmine
Eisendle Lisa Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 20,5

Soletti Daniela A.S.Merano 2004 22,1

Hofer Elyssa Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 22,6

Gròbmer Irina Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 28,9

Bacher Julia Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 29,3

Seeber Karolina Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2005 21,9

Trungu Sarah Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 23,3

Dorfmann Victoria Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 23,7

ANDREASI Nicol Bolzano Nuoto 2005 24,9

Cumina Giorgia Bolzano Nuoto 2005 26,3

ROSSI Sara Bolzano Nuoto 2005 27,8

Markart Lisa Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 28,4

Erebara Johanna A.S.Merano 2005 29,9

Vorhauser LisaMarie Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2005 41,7

SACCHI Elisabetta Bolzano Nuoto 2006 23,3

Fischer Pia Schwimmclub Brixen 2006 24,6

ROTELLA Alessia Bolzano Nuoto 2006 24,7

SAVEGNAGO Asia Bolzano Nuoto 2006 26,9

KAUFMANN Alexandra Bolzano Nuoto 2006 27,9

Limoncella Sharon laives nuoto 2006 27,9

GAMPER Leila Bolzano Nuoto 2006 28,6

FINOTTI Gloria Bolzano Nuoto 2006 29,3

Mair Hannah Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 29,6

Mahutova Timea Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 31

AMORT VERENA Schwimmclub Brixen 2006 32

Oberhofer Marion Schwimmclub Brixen 2006 32,1

ZANONI Gaia Bolzano Nuoto 2006 32,7

Pergher Giulia Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 33,5

Santuari Carola A.S.Merano 2006 35,2

Franconeri Tamara laives nuoto 2006 38,2



Salviato Nina laives nuoto 2007 28,6

Bacher Dena Schwimmclub Brixen 2007 30,5

GIACCARI Martina Bolzano Nuoto 2007 31,4

Franceschi Alessia laives nuoto 2007 33,9

Scalise Anna laives nuoto 2007 33,9

PASQUARDINI Lisa Bolzano Nuoto 2007 36,7

Cominato Arianna laives nuoto 2007 39,6

Giuliani Annalisa laives nuoto 2007 39,9

Refatti Noemi laives nuoto 2007 39,9

DE CASTRO Alice Bolzano Nuoto 2007 40,8

Critelli Martina laives nuoto 2007 43,7

Schiffo Julia laives nuoto 2007 45,1

FABI Martina Bolzano Nuoto 2008 34,7

25 m dorso maschi
Weissteiner Sebastian Schwimmclub Brixen 2003 19,8

Gasser Thomas Schwimmclub Brixen 2003 21,8

Andrej Cristian Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2003 25,5

Kinzner Jakob Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 21,1

Albertoni OrlandoMatteo A.S.Merano 2004 21,9

BOCCOLARI FRANCO Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 24,3

Stockner Matthias Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 24,4

FAVARI Giovanni Bolzano Nuoto 2005 21,6

RIGHETTI Saverio Bolzano Nuoto 2005 22

Dallan Jonah A.S.Merano 2005 22,1

MARINI Lorenzo Bolzano Nuoto 2005 23,3

TIEGO Tommaso Bolzano Nuoto 2005 23,5

LORENZINI Gabriel Bolzano Nuoto 2005 24,4

Pezzei Fabian Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 24,4

Pierotti Nyon Ché A.S.Merano 2005 24,7

Deporta Aris Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 25,8

Strobl Noah Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 27,8

Unterweger Gabriel Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 29,5

Cecere Matteo Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 29,7

FAVARI Francesco Bolzano Nuoto 2006 23

COMUNELLO Luca Bolzano Nuoto 2006 25,8

FILIPPONE Daniel Bolzano Nuoto 2006 26,3

PIZZINI Federico Bolzano Nuoto 2006 26,7

Daprà usai Damiano laives nuoto 2006 26,7

Obex Armin Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 28,2

Frick Damian Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 28,5

Maglio Lorenzo laives nuoto 2006 33,2



BEVILACQUA Patrick Bolzano Nuoto 2007 26,4

Ferri Tobias Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2007 28,4

Barbolini Lorenzo Schwimmclub Brixen 2007 28,9

Giovanelli Lorenzo Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2007 31,6

Spinelli Mattia laives nuoto 2007 34,4

TROLESE Dilan Bolzano Nuoto 2007 35,5

Seeber Gabriel Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2007 36,7

Angeli Leonardo laives nuoto 2007 41,1

Palumbo Marco laives nuoto 2007 50,5

DE BELLIS Filippo Bolzano Nuoto 2008 32,2

Pioner Alessandro laives nuoto 2008 38,9

25 metri rana femmine
Gasperini Jana Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 21,6

Dorfmann Viktoria Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 24,7

Poletti Gaia A.S.Merano 2004 27,1

MAIR ANNA Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 28,7

Zingerle Sophia Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 -

Seeber Karolina Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2005 23,9

Trungu Sarah Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 25,3

Irsara Corinna Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 27,7

Sparber Emily Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2005 30,6

CUMINA Giorgia Bolzano Nuoto 2005 34,1

Fischer Pia Schwimmclub Brixen 2006 26,5

Malfenteiner maja Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 27,2

Mahutova Timea Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 28,1

SAVEGNAGO Asia Bolzano Nuoto 2006 28,2

ROTELLA Alessia Bolzano Nuoto 2006 30,8

SACCHI Elisabetta Bolzano Nuoto 2006 33,4

Callegari Marika A.S.Merano 2006 34,1

Franconeri Tamara laives nuoto 2006 46

Flaim Asja A.S.Merano 2006 -

Pircher Romy Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2007 39,8

25 metri rana maschi 
Sacco Davide A.S.Merano 2003 21,3

Fusco Paolo A.S.Merano 2003 23,1

Weissteiner Sebastian Schwimmclub Brixen 2003 24

Gasser Miguel Schwimmclub Brixen 2003 24,3

Bacher Jan Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 22,6

Stockner Matthias Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 22,9

BOCCOLARI FRANCO Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 27,9

Carnevale Angelo A.S.Merano 2004 -



BACCHIEGA Alex Bolzano Nuoto 2005 24,7

TIEGO Tommaso Bolzano Nuoto 2005 25,1

Pezzei Fabian Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 25,4

GIACCARI Michele Bolzano Nuoto 2005 26

CONTE Gioele Bolzano Nuoto 2005 27,7

LORENZINI Gabriel Bolzano Nuoto 2005 29,3

Bassani Tomi Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 29,4

Bortoli Tommaso Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 29,8*

RENZI Ivan Bolzano Nuoto 2005 30,4

Ragazzi Niccolò A.S.Merano 2005 30,9

Sambin Jarno A.S.Merano 2005 32,8

DI PAOLO Lorenzo Bolzano Nuoto 2005 34,3

LO MONTE Alessandro Bolzano Nuoto 2005 0

COMUNELLO Luca Bolzano Nuoto 2006 30,6

FILIPPONE Daniel Bolzano Nuoto 2006 31,4

GALETTI Fabio Bolzano Nuoto 2006 31,5

SITZMANN Jacob Bolzano Nuoto 2006 33,2

Barbolini Lorenzo Schwimmclub Brixen 2007 35

25 metri stile libero femmine 
Eisendle Lisa Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 17,3

Ferri Selina Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 17,7

Soletti Daniela A.S.Merano 2004 17,9

Dorfmann Viktoria Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 18,7

Gasperini Jana Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 19,4

Poletti Gaia A.S.Merano 2004 22,7

Mair Anna Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 24,7

Gròbmer Irina Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 25,5

Bacher Julia Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 31

Zingerle Sophia Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2004 0

Dorfmann Victoria Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 19,4

ANDREASI Nicole Bolzano Nuoto 2005 21,7

Irsara Corinna Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 22,4

Sparber Emily Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2005 23,4

Erebara Johanna A.S.Merano 2005 25,6

ROSSI Sara Bolzano Nuoto 2005 28

Markart Lisa Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 29

Callegari Marika A.S.Merano 2006 22,5

FINOTTI Gloria Bolzano Nuoto 2006 25,7

Mair Hannah Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 26,2

Malfenteiner Maja Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 26,4

ZANONI Gaia Bolzano Nuoto 2006 26,7



GAMPER Leila Bolzano Nuoto 2006 29,7

AMORT VERENA Schwimmclub Brixen 2006 29,7

KAUFMANN Alexandra Bolzano Nuoto 2006 29,9

Oberhofer Marion Schwimmclub Brixen 2006 29,9

Limoncella Sharon laives nuoto 2006 33,3

Pergher Giulia Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 34,9

Santuari Carola A.S.Merano 2006 35,8

Salviato Nina laives nuoto 2007 25,4

Bacher Dena Schwimmclub Brixen 2007 25,6

Pasquardini Lisa Bolzano Nuoto 2007 34,6

Giaccari Martina Bolzano Nuoto 2007 35,4

Pircher Romy Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2007 36,5

Critelli Martina laives nuoto 2007 38,8

Scalise Anna laives nuoto 2007 39,1

Franceschi Alessia laives nuoto 2007 41,2

Cominato Arianna laives nuoto 2007 43,3

Refatti Noemi laives nuoto 2007 46,9

25 metri stile libero maschi 
Virgilio Sirio Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2003 16,8

Iapichino Matteo A.S.Merano 2003 18,3

Gasser Miguel Schwimmclub Brixen 2003 18,7

Andrej Cristian Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2003 23

Bacher Jan Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 16,8

Albertoni OrlandoMatteo A.S.Merano 2004 17,3

Kinzner Jakob Schwimmclub Brixen 2004 18,2

Carnevale Angelo A.S.Merano 2004 0

BACCHIEGA Alex Bolzano Nuoto 2005 17,6

FAVARI Giovanni Bolzano Nuoto 2005 18,9

RIGHETTI Saverio Bolzano Nuoto 2005 19,9

Deporta Aris Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 20,4

Ragazzi Niccolò A.S.Merano 2005 20,6

MARINI Lorenzo Bolzano Nuoto 2005 20,6

CONTE Gioele Bolzano Nuoto 2005 21

GIACCARI Michele Bolzano Nuoto 2005 21,4

Calvia Filippo A.S.Merano 2005 22,1

DI PAOLO Lorenzo Bolzano Nuoto 2005 22,6

RENZI Ivan Bolzano Nuoto 2005 22,9

Unterweger Gabriel Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 23*

Bortoli Tommaso Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 23,4

Bassani Tomi Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 23,6

Dallan Jonah A.S.Merano 2005 23,7

Sambin Jarno A.S.Merano 2005 23,7

Strobl Noah Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 23,9

Pierotti Nyon Ché A.S.Merano 2005 26



Cecere Matteo Schwimmclub Brixen 2005 27,8

LO MONTE Alessandro Bolzano Nuoto 2005 0

Rossi Gioel laives nuoto 2005 0

Giuliani Matteo laives nuoto 2005 0

FAVARI Francesco Bolzano Nuoto 2006 21,5

SITZMANN Jacob Bolzano Nuoto 2006 23,8

Daprà usai Damiano laives nuoto 2006 24,1

GALETTI Fabio Bolzano Nuoto 2006 27,2

PIZZINI Federico Bolzano Nuoto 2006 28,9

Obex Armin Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2006 29

Maglio Lorenzo laives nuoto 2006 40,6

BEVILACQUA Patrick Bolzano Nuoto 2007 25,7

Ferri Tobias Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2007 28,1

Seeber Gabriel Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2007 29

Spinelli Mattia laives nuoto 2007 30,6

Giovanelli Lorenzo Polisportiva AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 2007 31,9

TROLESE Dilan Bolzano Nuoto 2007 35,6

Palumbo Marco laives nuoto 2007 51,8

Pioner Alessandro laives nuoto 2008 42,4


